M0700003259

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Office Use Only



700136463217

10/02/08--01020--006 **25.00

S. HAWKES THE COL



October 3, 2008

CRAIG COLLINS 3660 NE 166TH ST APT 410 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

SUBJECT: SUNRISE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000045763

We have received your document for SUNRISE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 208A00052543

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	T:Sunrise Property Solutions, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
SOBJEC	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The encle	sed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Crain Collins
	(Name of Person)
	(Firm/Company)
	3660 NE 166th S7 Apt 410 (Address)
	Nurth Miami Black FL 33/60 (City/State and Zip Code)
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	2 1/4
•	(Name of Person) at (813) 325 - 0599 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	s a check for the following amount:
\$25,00	Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	0//
Sunrise Property S	bluttens UC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Mu7000003259	3-3/-07 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $9-2$	19-08
	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
Business activities have slow	red to the point that dissolution
of the company is the best	often available.
-	
5. CHECK ONE:	
	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
	buted among its members in accordance with their respective
rights and interests.	outer mineral in memoria in accordance with memorial temperative
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the con	npany in any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
A 66	Craig Collins
***************************************	- J Carry

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR . WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Juncise Proporty Jalutions LLC
(Name of limited liability company)
Denva, Co
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.
This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.
3660 NE 166 R St Apt 410 (Mailing address)
North Mirmi Beach, FL 33/60 (City/State/Zip)
(City/State/Zip)
The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.
(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)
Craz Collins
(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00